+351 219 737 330 info@tm2a.pt www.tm2a.pt
Rua Cidade de Viena, 2
Parque Industrial do Arneiro
2660-456 São Julião do Tojal
F046004ESGE 15 1/2"
F046005ESGE 20 3/4"
F046006ESGE 25 1"
F046007ESGE 32 1 1/4"
F046008ESGE 40 1 1/2"
F046009ESGE 50 2"
F046010ESGE 65 2 1/2"
F046011ESGE 80 3"
F046012ESGE 100 4"
F001DC15CHMO 15 1/2"
F001DC19CHMO 20 3/4"
F01DC25CHMO 25 1"
F01DC32CHMO 32 1 1/4"
F01DC40CHMO 40 1 1/2"
F01DC50CHMO 50 2"
F001DC65CHMO 65 2 1/2"
F001DC80CHMO 80 3"
F001DC100CHMO 100 4"
REF. MEDIDA D L
0460 04 1/2" 24,3 37
0460 05 3/4" 32,7 44
0460 06 1" 37,7 50